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Verify Repair I 

VV/ &..V/ VI -'-..I..• -:v • .J..J 

Serial: C6587557 Model M24 SWS Center Fire 
Caliber: 7.62 NA TO 

r. Received From Return To: 

Status: New 6/2812007 7:55:00 AM 

r Received From 

Name: jHHC 2-6 IN !
Address Information 

Customer: 
~,H_H_C-2--6-IN----------------------~ 

jUNIT 23719 Address 1: jUNIT 23719 
Address 2: ICMR 405 BOX 40 

City: PO 
PO Box: jCMR 405 BOX 40 PO Box: r---PO-----------'-"-'=-="-----

State:~ Zip Code: j09034 Country: ~ State:~ Zip Code: 109034 Country:~ 

Contact I Condition Problems Estimate Histor_y ! Status Shipping! Billing 

Contact Information--------------, Received Condition------~ 

Repair S.earch 

I nagletj I 6128/2007 l 11:40AM I Co.PS 
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INUM 

Accessories Received----~ 

Code Desc Qt~ 

ADO? With Stud 3 
A010 Hard Case i 1 

: 1 
1~-~-~----~· 

,Close 

!SCRL 

M2400022682 



SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER/ DATASET NAME: C6587557. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 08/01/2007 14:54 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 

-0.011 
-0.071 
0.072 
0.659 
0.086 
0.220 
0.222 
0.068 
0.143 
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SERIAL NUMBER: C6587557. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 08/01/2007 
FILE TIME: 14:54 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.084 
-0.017 
0.086 
1.645 
1. 923 
1. 928 
0.209 
1.177 
0.709 

3 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5 : 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.086 
0.604 
0.228 

-0.928 
-1. 041 
-0.722 
-0.058 
0.298 
0.324 
0.369 
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y 
-0.805 

0.372 
1.118 
0.543 

-0.181 
-0.211 
-0.224 
-0.132 
-0.247 
-0.399 

2 3 4 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: C6587557. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 08/01/2007 
FILE TIME: 14:54 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.108 
-0.124 
0.165 
1.495 
1.550 
1.782 
0.141 
1.059 
0.599 

4 
9 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.519 
0.861 
0.350 

-0.634 
-0.572 
-0.225 
-0.291 

0.441 
0.230 
0.403 
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y 

-1.100 
-0.580 
0.450 

-0.116 
0.309 
0.330 
0.105 

-0.085 
-0.196 
-0.358 

2 3 4 5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: C6587557. 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DATE: 08/01/2007 
FILE TIME: 14:54 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.051 
-0.237 
0.242 
1.814 
1.284 
1.821 
0.581 
1. 002 
0.828 

0 
9 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.587 
0.361 
0.895 
0.902 
0.525 

-0.912 
-0.701 
-0.595 
-0.699 
-0.872 
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y 

-0.999 
-0.983 
-0.395 
0.072 

-0.037 
0.227 
0.285 

-0.034 
-0.198 
-0.304 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: C6587557. 0 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 08/01/2007 
FILE TIME: 14:54 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.087 
0.051 
0.101 
1.544 
1. 945 
1. 791 
0.063 
1. 076 
0.577 

4 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

POINT# X 
1: -0.117 
2: -0.935 
3: -0.672 
4: 0.609 
5: 0.549 
6: -0.136 
7: 0.074 
8: 0 .106 
9: -0.142 

10: -0.209 
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y 
1.056 
0.714 

-0.036 
0.069 

-0.147 
-0.889 
-0.242 

0.012 
0.083 

-0.110 

4 5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: C6587557. 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATE: 08/01/2007 
FILE TIME: 14:54 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.059 
-0.028 
0.065 
1.866 
1.321 
1.866 
0.106 
0.988 
0.580 

3 
10 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.992 
0.474 

-0.113 
0.467 
0.451 
0.024 

-0.047 
-0.257 
-0.528 
-0.874 
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y 
-0.352 
-0.328 
-0.615 

0.305 
0.706 
0.237 

-0.029 
0.201 

-0.086 
-0.322 

6 

M2400022688 



R & E NUMBER (..!JOCZC>Cj 

M-24 INSPECTION CHECKLIST 
CON}RACT #: DAAE-20-02-C-0149 

SERIALNUMBER c.G5)5165f 
_LOG~IN DATE (£ .... Zg'-<Jf 

OPERATION# OPERATION NAME DATE INITIAL i 
I 

500 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN 

505 

560 

600 

605 

610 

612 

510 

615 

618 

620 

625 

640 

650 

RE-BARREL 

l~SSEMBLE 
·--

PROOF 

CHECK HEADSPACE -
DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN 

MAGNAFLUX 

DRILL AND TAP 

ROLLMARK CALIBER 

ROTO-BLAST 

APPLY COATINGS 

FINAL ASSEMBLY 

_____ _.__ __________ :J_:-17-fl trz_ 
11-n-1J7 mJ 
1-/Q~O? '7LJJ I 
,7-!C/·l'J7 ·TbJ 

7-).(J-()7 n:.iJ 
1~1 cw 

FUNCTION TEST AND (PASS) FAIL g'- J • 07 712._j,;J 

TARGET ~ FAIL ~-/ -ff7 7/2tv 
r-------lr--~~--~--+--~~-==--------;-,f"-'--

M ALF UNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION ~I I I 
IV'\ MALFUNCTION CORRECTION J4 

t--------1-M-A-LF_U_N_C_T_IO~N_;__ _____ +C~O~R~R~E~C~T~IO~N_;__ _____ .f-!-,-4\~-g-_;_o~--,--n~-l::::::L-!-~I 

6-CQ_ _____ -:-F:-:IN_A,_L __ IN_S_P_EC_T_l_O_N _________ , ___ -F~---""""·--------->r--7;-~=1 !_hi/?-_ I 
A) HEADSPACE ( {'ASS j FAIL X-t?-67 I E.i'Z ~ I 

"" i +/- .5 LBS 
I MIN 2.50 LBS 

B) TRIGGER PULLi MAX 4.0 LBS .J._73 J/3 .:JJ}E dJJ: Jl:b'Jz~I /JL-
i 2 LBS MIN 
1~0LBSMAX 

2 LBS 
• Jiii "r 

6 
'):?-

-· 

~ 

5 'IJ' 
- ----- ··-----

c 

;-

fZJZ-:5P fh?. ··- -- --

0 l?x-ff ~/ 3~ X---2--vr 
e~ 

________ ~- G) ~AFETY OFF F_O_RC_E ____ l-====~-=====--'~===<:7=-'--

1) FIRING PIN INDENT ! .020 ail-
690 PACK 
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c-;?!Y ~cl,,2 )5-2~1 

l~XlrJ e1J 
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M=24 INSPECTlON CHECKLIST 
CO.NTRACT #: DAAE=20=02·D~0.127 

R. & E NUl\~BERll · "-1 lf 7 oct II - · . II - - · - . I II 
SERIAL NUMBt:Rtf. ~-G ~~ 755 7 II 
- II II 

LOG-JN DAI EJI ::,,..:r t7- o 5 II 
II II 
~ m 

INSPECT AND VERIFY: ; ~~: i 
OPi::RA1iON# ] OPJ::RA ! ION .NAME \~ DATE 

550 I DJS-ASSEMBLE GUN I'\' 
560 A I RE-BARREL \ ' B I DRILL AND TAP 

. ~ 
\ ~ 

t 5!5 -,ASSEMBLE ~ \ 
r 

60p- IPRO.QF. I \ ' 

II. 
II -

.• II 
II --
II -

II -

ft 

I . . I 

~ IN!TiAl 

I ./ 
I 

I 
~ I ii 
~ I ; ! 

.I -I -
605 . I CHECK HEADS PACE · 1 \ I/ 

' I . 610 DIS-ASS.EMBLF .GUN I Y! ' 
i 6"",., IMAGNAFLUX ~ /-l I£. , I 

615 ~ ROLLMARK CAUSER I 
/ 

I~ .. ·/ --
•. ""' I I ROTO-BLAST 

.. 

I -
l 618 I \· .# 

I 

I APPLY COATIN~S. 620 
l ·.I J 

'""' -625 A I FINAL ASS EM BL y ... I . I I \. 
B. I TRIGGER PUiL TEST ·ti .·; \'. .. .. , 

I Sf.\FETY ''ON" FORCE c ··J :·1 i ~- \ : '-· 

D -1 SAFETY "OFF" FORCE .• ~A ti .\_ fil 

I FiRING PIN INDENT E .Vt I ~ 
640 I AARC3l"'.1·· 'l?sf ·f_I . . (JS' . I mw 1 1-L2:.. 
655 I FINAL INSPECT~ i sr~-/3: ()•?)"" I {17_ /. 

f PACK 
11 i./-)J 660 ~ - -u-5 I dl8: ; I I , ----

I 
" 

I 
B 

I 
~ ~ 

t 

I 
§ 

.1 
I 

~ 

~kllP Qt;TE.Il 11 ""'1 ;j • ~ • ~ ,.. 

I I 
" ~ 
' ~ g 

' I ~ 
QAR INSPECTION DJ.\TE ~ I 
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----....,0 

--~ 
~r·-. 
--1r1 
=§~I.!) = r·-. 
""""""""""""'co __ If:• 
~··ij 
=(...) 
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~-

l ·. 
~ 

OP. .ll-
1T 

575 & 
580 

600 

607 

610 

612 

615 

617 

618 

620 

M..,..24 

CONTRACT i DAAA21-87-C-0086 

OP . NAME 

Assemble Action 
and Stock 

Proof 

C.heck Heads pace 

Dis-assemble Gun 

Magnaflux Barrel 
Action 

Magnaflux Bolt 

Rollmark Caliber 

Drill and Tap Sight Holes I 
Polish Barrel 

Apply Coatings 
(Barrel Action) 

11 A 
/!(0 

Apply Coating (Bolt) 

I 

READINGS 

625 Final Assembly 
A) Clean inside of 

Bolt Assembly 

B) Inspect Rear Firing 
Pin Hole for Chamfer 
in Bolt Head 

C) Inspect Ejector Hole 
for Chamfer 

D) Oil Firing Pin Ass'y 

E) Adjust Trigger Pull to 
Min Setting and Stake 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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DATE INIT 

9 Q 11£ZJ1 ~~ k::I u \,. 

t3 ) Me_; 
I 

I filu 

I l" ,t.. I~/ 
;d~J#o 1'<rl--

I 

1bfov! cto r/fL--,\ 

JJ)O-Y (9) ». /) _?..J-1 

l 1~;0cl /u 
vz0 I J-b '?j 

. /' 
L{/·O 

M2400022693 



0 p. # 

625 
cont. 

OP. NAME 

F) Safety On Force 

G) Safety Off Force 

H) Trigger Pull Test & 
Re tai nab i li ty 

I) Firing Pin Indent 

J) Assemble Stock 

K) Assemble Swivel Studs 

L) Attach Front and Rear 
Sight Assemblies 

M) Iron Sight Alignment 

N) Detach Front & Rear 
Sights & place in 
numbered container 

0) Attach Scope to Rifle 

P) Detach & Attach Scope 
20 Times 

640 Gallery Target & Test 

A) Time 

B) Malfunctions 

C) Pierced Primers 

D) Optical Clearity of Scope 

645 Inspect for Live Ammo 

655 Final Inspection 
A) Headspace 

B) Trigger Pull 

C) Function 

660 Pack 
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NGS 

< o'J').. 

'/ / ' 

l1h, /91 ltz/ 
I 
I 

/
- / ! ,t:/ 

I //tf.; 1' / i /UV 

[ 
I (j \ .. 
if'' ' 

- 1 

,! <::::>o\ 

i /o<\ 
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SWS TRIGGER PULL TEST 

AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.50lf+ .50lf 
3.00#+ .75# 
4.00#+l.00# 

' 2.50# 2.50# AFTER ; 

INITIAL 50 CYCLES 
..... ( ... 

[PULL #1 'J... '-i I J..rJ-°t 
[PULL #2 7-f J f' :') ,., ( 

vl, ,..;-.. 
[PULL #3 'J~' '-/ 2.3J.-
!PULL. '#4. ~' 3 '-( ;2 ?- l 
PULL #5 ;L{-5 L '-( Y) 

TOTAL rJ.. o ·1--
' I t. )' 5 

AVG. '2. '1 0 2. 3 I 

3.00# 3. 00# AFTER 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES 

( I ........ 

·PULL #1 3. 11 3 . .Lt>) 

·PULL #2 ~-/3 '3,., - ') '-{ 

PULL #3 ~.J-?' 3, j '1' 
PULL #4 3~'?-:L 3< '15 
PULL #5 °J .. J-0 ''3, 3D 

TOTAL f {, 9 1 . 'Cf .s I{;; 7 

IAVG. '3 . I 9 3.39 

4.00# 4.00# AFTER 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES 

( "V 

PULL #1 11. Io i.-(. Ci O 

PULL #2 Lf. ci.b L{,;}-0 

PULL #3 Lf .. f :?> L1.(C( 

PULL #4 '-f- J-D '-i, }-Cf 

PULL #5 if.() 5 '1.~r 

TOTAL :J._<J {, 'J. 'J( 0 b 
' 

AVG. 
L/ . t1 - I .L IA 1 I {. rr .. ; 

SE.RIAL NO. c b )Jl'J 5.S I 
DATE 1I1 r I cz / 
TESTER lv1~~ 

FINAL TEST & 

TO RESET 2.50# COMMENTS 
( 

J '") '1 . r"" J r.52- MIN. SETTING, 

:J.J- i-/ :J. .61 NO AVG. OF 5 

J-~3 0 a ,s-3 READINGS ACCEPT-

;I. ;J- '-/ 1.:1 ,....~ ,....? _, 
ABLE LESS THAN 2# 

·I :2 -. fl'-. ') 0 f},ft-5/ 

' I l I . '3 0 

J,J- 6 

COMMENTS 

" 

MAX SETTING RESET TO 4# FOR 
GREATER THAN 4# TARGET & ACCURACY 

( 

'{, ').- S' 

Lf ';?_ .~ ; I 

'-f. J--' 
'1, ·3 3 
'1- '-[ '),,. 

J- t. 5· 7 

Lf. 3 ( 
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C:ErHf''.D I DAL DI 
FOR l<'.IFLE 
l '3 .Jan 1 

IDRL Li.i 1 rif 

0 TO 
1 TO ·:. 

'-
1 ,-, 
J. .::;. 

Ti:) 4 
1 T 

- c t_J ·-' 

·····FC:f~ 
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FILE; .<PAITEP:NINfi.iCfif!Ef.flP::E PATT.· C6 513 ?5 57 

CENTER~IR~ ~ATT~~N~ 

F'OR 

.. ..., 3 

f''fi !TEF.:H # .. 

MR I P11JM 
MI ri I P1Ut•l 
f'1R::IMUf'1 
'.•1 r r·l I MUf'l 

T ~:Cl I Ii in. : 

3PPEAD 
:::PREAD 
3PPEi1Ii 

10 
1. :3'34 

-1.824 
1. 645 

-1.446 
. 136 

- • 111 
• 1 76 
.254 

1. •3E:4 
2.247 
:::: . 21 :;:' 
:::: • @·::i 1 

~JMBER IN ONE INCH CIRC~E = 
IN TWO INCH CIRCLE = 

9 IN THREE INCH CIRCLE 

1.1'31 
- .. ?57 
1. 499 

-1 .. 5'32 
• :::::::9 
• 0:::5 
• 34~3 
. 451 
.987 

1.757 
i .. 948 

3. 153 

5 
7 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 

* 1 

CEHTF'_ID * 

1. 2:;:;4 
-.664 
1. ::0:1(1 

-.616 

.234 
":33'3 
~ 575 
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FILE: .. ··FAITEF.NINGfCEtffEP:fIF.:E FATT<C6 5iJ ?5 57 

C~NTFRFIRF PATTERN~ 

F'OA 

# IN CIR o 
1 i i'I 0 

= .-. 
C::• 

3HOT::; BE::;T OF> 
!'!A'.:' I MUM ;-:; 

f•1A\ I MUP1 Y 
i11 I t·J I MUM \' 

-.ENTRO I 1' '( 

POA TO CENTROID 1n.: 
r·1 I H k'.RD I u:::; 
"1Efir! !':RI: Ji 1·::; 

"1t=P< PAI• 1 u:::: 
YORIZONTAL SPREAD 
VERTICAL SPREAD 
c:::TPEr·1E SPPEAD 
~-~UMBEF.'. I ti Dt·jE I r·iCH 
riUM:E:EI': I r-~ nrn HlCH 
t,1U .f:EF.: I H ,, TH PEE Hi CH 

c I RCLE 
c I F.:CLE 
c I F.:CLE 

10 

-1.:3:36 
1. (12:3 

-2s57i 
- • ~376 

• 22~3 
.-}·::··:.· 

it .:_,_, ·-· 

.524 
1.176 
2 .. 897 

:3. 594 
4. :3'34 

= 
= 
= 

9 
1.21€1 

.737 
-1.406 

.506 
• 5 i 1 
.316 
• '324 

1.445 
2. 13S 
2.143 
2.543 

0 
4 
•::> ,_, 
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CENTF.'OII:! * 

- .. 776 

-1 .. 32'3 

.427 
:874 

1. 341 
1._ 557 
2'" 143 
2,.252 
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FLLE: .··"PATTEFNJ:NG-·'CENTEffJ!i'E PATT/Cl] sa ?5 57 

C~NTE~FIRE PATT~RN~ # ~3 

POA 

10 :3in circl-=:. 

,, 3 

2 i r-~ 5 

::=, 1 n 10 

CEH ..LL * 
HS= .:::. - 1g2 

2 = ::=:? 2 

----·---- ---~------------------------------l 

PA TEF:h # 

'.3r·\Ci r:;::; f.. BE:: .. T OF> 
r·;14' I MUM :'< 
r·1 l ti I t·iUM >: 
r·iA:'; I f'1UM Y 
1'1I!1IMUM \' 
CEtiTF.'.0 I Ii ;;-:; 
CEHTROID Y 

POA TO CEt-~TPO I 

r·1 F.:AD l u·:; 
HORIZONTAL SPREAD 
VERTICAL SPREAD 
E TREME SPREAD 
NUMBER IN ONE INCH C RCL 
N MBER IN TWO INCh C RCL 

BER IN THREE INCH RCL 

10 
1.081 

-1.111 
1.270 

-L H)2 

-. ::::07 

.844 
1 .. 288 
2. 1 '32 
.-... ·':·"'7 -:· 
.:... • ·-' j ~ 

2.40'3 

== 

'3 

1. :342 
-1.0:3t1 

1 ·:: .. ::i 

II 258 
11 767 

1. 715 
2 .. 3?2 
2. 4t1'3 

C" 

·-· 
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-.547 
.. :557 
.~}'34 

.643 
1. 162 
1 .. 715 
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* I I~: 

=: 
--' "" L 

OF · 
MR T t'lUf'l 

MIH f<:ADIU':'. 
MEAr·l PAD I :y;; 
f•IA'.: RAD I U:~. 
HOPIZONTAL SPREAD 
VERTICAL SPREAD 

f;.:EME SPF.:EAD 
MBER IN ONE INCh 

-:3 .. 171 

.250 

1 . 121 
3 .. 279 

-1. 07i 
i Ii 6~34 

- • 9(13 
-.044 

'144 
• 150 
• 28 1 

1. ;::J29 
l.974 
2" 5~]7 

1 1 
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C:Ef'-,jTF'.CiIIi * 

-.70 

- "05 
" l [1 

L 14 
1. 7 
1" 4 
2. 1 
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NUMBER IN THREE INCH CIRCLE = 
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INITIAL 

~!JM 

i CUSTOMER ORDER '10. 

! 

COMMENTS 

W/LEUPOLD tOX SCOPE 

NEW S~RIAL NUMBER DATE RECEIVED DATE OPENED I DATE CODE SERIAL NUMBER 

~ 10/03/96 10/03/96 EK 10-90 C6587557 
ACCESSORIES ~J/STUDS 1,.1/Sl.-HVELS SCOPE BC:1SE 

FROM: 

TRANSPORTATION OFFICER 
ANNISTON ARMY DEPOT 
ANNISTON AL 36201 

SHIP TO: 
r 

ORDER 

R 96·-2i 866 

TRANSPORTATION OFFICER 
ANNISTON ARMY DEPOT 
ANNISTON AL 

:362•:11 

L CUST NO: i 50939 C .-0. D L 

.~ 

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

GUN CONDITION 

NEW 

LIGHTLY WORN 

D WORN 

VERY WORN 

D UNREPAIRABLE 

MARRED 

TRIGGER GROUP 

BOLT ASSY. 

BARREL ASSY. 

REC. ASSY. 

WOOD 

METAL 

I ACCOUNT NUMBER N/C 

I WRITE D 

OFFICE COPY 

r'."'.'...,.------.-----::---r".:".-------

1 

PROM. DAie I ES 1 IMA I ED I VI.•. 

UPS 

I ""'" C"'"'" 
EXCISE 

TAX 

I INSURANCE 

UPS 

PARCEL POST 

TOTAL I 

·--

TEST I TARGET 

.4:::-
CLEAN 

~· 

PATTERN 

DATE DATE 

RD5925 RS:V. t'SS 

-----------·--· ----~--·-~---------------------· 
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SWS TRIGGER PULL TEST 

AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.50#+ .50# 
3.00#+ .75# 
4. 00#+1. 00# 

\ 
2.50# 2.50# AFTER 
INITIAL 50 CYCLES 

SERIAL NO. {it6f ;tf.S-7 

DATE 7i-/d'.-9J 
TESTER /.!2-;#-

FINAL TEST & 
TO RESET 2.50# 

______ 
COMMENTS 

MIN. SETTING, 

NO AVG. OF 5 

READINGS ACCEPT-

ABLE LESS THAN 2# 

TOTAL I I ..i.o 7 JI tR'/ J~ 83 
A.VG. 

I 3.00# 3.00# AFTER I ' INITIAL 20 CYCLES COMMENTS 

IPULL #1 3,/"' ,3,IZ I -- ... 
IPULL #2 2.c)-f' 3,lf 
-PULL #3 d.d-o 3;;-/ 
PULL #4 3 .. d-1 3. 1r;. 
PULL #5 .3.d.~ 3. / (,; 

TOTAL /&?/i/ /0~tf 

~VG. 
I 

3.,.;;..)-. 3, IC, I 
l 

4.00# 4.00# AFTER MAX SETTING RESET TO 4# FOR 
INITIAL 20 CYCLES GREATER THAN 4# TARGET & ACCURACY 

PULL #1 i/:o·J,, ____ !/ 3~ i/L/2 
---·-· ~-·-- ... --.... ··--- , __ ___:_L,. ·-· -- ·----------

PULL #2 l/3CJ l/39 . I l/39 
-··· -·----- --·------------- ---·--·--~-·- ------· ·----·-----------J--------~-·------

PULL #3 Lf 39 i./,3~ t/</d--· L/,0·9· . , ----lf~~v----~-,____ --- 1---- L/,3_0 ________________ 
IPULL #4 

-~ -· .. .. .. .. . -· .. -. '/_. . . ·-··-··· ... I··--------·-~•' ...... --.... -·····----:-~..31 -
!PULL #5 ,37 l/ 3 
I TOTAL 2/2/ I 2/J'~ 

j 

dJtt/ I I 
1 

tfcr-1 !./. 3/ t/;.3? IAVG. 
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21 DAY TURN - AROUND 

M-24 
CONTRACT # DAAA09-92-C-0834 

R&E NO. 

LOG IN DATE: I I 

INSPECT & VERIFY: 

OP. # OP. NAME 

550 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN 

sERIALNo.C ~r?7S"S"? 
! DATE 

-- t. 
i 

560 A RE-BARREL AT CUSTOM SHOP 
-----·1---

B DRJLL &TAP j 

' ; --- -- ----------------------- --- ----~~------ -··- ··----------·----·-· 1 ···-· -- --. -·-- ---}---......-- ---· 
i 
i C POLISH . --- -~-- ·---------------· -·· -... ·--------~----------------- ---

575 ASSEMBLE f 

- --- --·------ ------, -----·---- ------ -~----- ----·----------- --- ----------·-------------------- --------------

t 
! 

600 PROOF 
~· .-

605 CHECK HEADSPACE -- - _______ _l_ __ ___: ___ _ 
l 610 DIS-ASSEMBLE ----- -----r--------+----------- -

j i L . ,- . -612 MAGNAFLUX 

615 ROLLMARK CALIBER l 
! 
' 

618 ROTO-BLAST 

620 APPLY COATINGS 

625 A FINAL ASSEMBLY 

B TRIGGER PID:-L ~ESTJ. k I c/.7~ 
C SAFETY ON FORCE 

D SAFETY OFF FORCE 

E FIRING PIN INDENT 

640 TARGET 

655 FINAL INSPECT 

660 PACK 

QAR INSPECTION 
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I o&re Rlir 112: 

Trc::.n-i : 

~TDC.~ !l-sSC-j· 
~.,....oc:!..'<_ 

[;_./. 3 L ,~rt ] <;{ W ; v e.. (. g 7""""4 0 S 
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~ lf S r-e...n. S (_rf-S e_ 
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